  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2004
January, 2004 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
UC3842A/D
UC3842A, UC3843A,
UC2842A, UC2843A
High Performance
Current Mode Controllers

15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Operating
Temperature Range Package Shipping
UC3842AN PDIP−8 50 Units/Rail
UC3842AD SO−14 55 Units/Rail
UC3842ADR2 SO−14 2500 Tape & Reel
UC3843AN
T = 0° to +70°C
PDIP−8 50 Units/Rail
UC3843AD
TA = 0° to +70°C
SO−14 55 Units/Rail
UC3843ADR2 SO−14 2500 Tape & Reel
UC3843AD1 SO−8 98 Units/Rail
UC3843AD1R2 SO−8 2500 Tape & Reel
UC2842AN PDIP−8 50 Units/Rail
UC2842AD SO−14 55 Units/Rail
UC2842ADR2 SO−14 2500 Tape & Reel
UC2843AN